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Men / 10 / 18-19 yrs.
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan* Pantazis491
Gym Nevada

15.150 13.650 15.15014.000 13.30013.200 84.450
1 1 2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Daniel* Lee315
Desert Gymcats

13.650 12.300 12.85013.500 13.80012.800 78.900
2 5 4T 15T 10 1T 2 

2 

Benjamin Allins410
G.O. USA

12.850 13.400 13.25014.550 10.90013.900 78.850
9 2 1 8T 1 19T 3 

3 

Brian* Waschak1014
GymJam

12.800 12.200 13.75013.650 12.45013.800 78.650
10 6 3 2 2 8 4 

4 

Ryan* McVay394
Extreme

11.400 12.850 13.35013.400 13.80013.000 77.800
23 3 6 6T 7T 1T 5 

5 

Angel Haro696
Payke Gym Acad

13.100 10.650 13.35013.050 13.25012.650 76.050
7 18 8T 6T 12T 4 6 

6 

Tristan Lopez146
Azarian

11.600 12.550 12.90013.500 11.05013.050 74.650
21 4 4T 13T 5T 17 7 

7 

Nathan* Weems578
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.750 10.500 13.40012.800 11.90013.150 74.500
11 19 11 5 4 9 8 

8 

Max* Williams579
JR. SUN DEVILS

13.450 11.550 13.15012.700 11.60011.700 74.150
3 11T 12 10 20 13T 9 

9 

Kody* Dominguez524
HITS

13.200 11.550 12.90011.000 12.70012.750 74.100
5T 11T 24 13T 11 5 10 

10 

Will Ryan679
Ohana Gym

13.200 11.950 12.85011.250 11.70013.050 74.000
5T 8 22 15T 5T 10 11 

11 

Robbie Tambunting987
West Coast

12.200 10.900 13.65013.050 11.60012.500 73.900
16T 14 8T 3 15 13T 12 

12 

Jake* Schroeder583
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.700 10.800 12.15012.050 12.65012.650 73.000
12 16 17 18 12T 6T 13 

13 

Joe Dixon977
Victory

13.350 9.450 13.45012.850 10.75013.000 72.850
4 22T 10 4 7T 21 14 

14 

William Bogdan983
West Coast

12.200 10.700 12.10012.400 12.65012.600 72.650
16T 17 14 19 14 6T 15 

15 

Calvin Valrie371
EWG

12.050 11.800 13.10012.600 10.95011.900 72.400
18 10 13 11 17 18 16T

16T

Collin Maberry123
American KSC

12.400 11.100 12.95011.500 11.60012.850 72.400
14 13 20 12 9 13T 16T

16T

Victor* Vasquez526
HITS

12.550 11.850 10.50012.000 11.65012.450 71.000
13 9 18 25 16 11T 18 

18 

Erik Gralian895
Technique

11.850 10.850 11.60012.300 10.35011.650 68.600
19 15 15 22 21 22T 19 

19 

Zachary Traylor558
IEGA

12.900 9.100 11.10011.850 11.65011.500 68.100
8 24T 19 24 22T 11T 20 

20 

Joshua Brown641
North Valley

12.300 9.000 12.40012.200 9.85011.750 67.500
15 26 16 17 19 26 21 

21 

Brian Carter581
JR. SUN DEVILS

10.300 10.350 13.2509.950 11.55011.800 67.200
28 20 28 8T 18 16 22 

22 

Hunter McCarey280
Dauntless

11.100 9.800 11.50010.900 10.00010.900 64.200
25 21 25 23 25 24 23 

23 

Charlie Marquardt401
Flagstaff Gymnastics

11.450 9.100 9.90011.300 10.90011.500 64.150
22 24T 21 29 22T 19T 24 

24 

Ely Khatib1049
Studio West

11.300 9.450 11.85010.850 9.4009.800 62.650
24 22T 26 20 29 28 25 

25 
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Leonardo Aguilar623
Mission Valley YMCA

11.050 7.800 11.70010.450 9.95010.150 61.100
26 28 27 21 28 25 26 

26 

Dante Yasui288
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.650 10.3009.250 9.65010.250 57.300
29 27 30 26 27 27 27 

27 

Nicholas Schottle788
SD UNITED

10.650 6.300 10.1509.600 9.05010.700 56.450
27 30 29 28 26 29 28 

28 

Zac Farrington894
Technique

11.750 0.000 0.00011.200 0.00010.950 33.900
20 31 23 30T 24 30T 29 

29 

Gurpartap Ghuman684
Oroville

0.000 7.550 10.2000.000 10.3500.000 28.100
30T 29 31 27 30T 22T 30 

30 

Orion Wells537
Head Over Heels

0.000 12.050 0.00013.250 0.0000.000 25.300
30T 7 7 30T 30T 30T 31 

31 
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